
Herfstwisselbeker
Kasterlee 20.10.2024

TROL

An VERBERNE
hamok
Percurso : D:4 Oro-Hydro
Distancia : 4080m (Desnivel 45m)

--/11 não classificado

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Veerle TULLENEERS 0:49:09
2. Katleen VAN DE MOORTEL 0:58:42
3. Ellen DE BIE 1:06:21

1. 110 00:12:09 227m 53'31"/km
2. 108 00:03:31 00:15:40 235m 14'58"/km
3. 106 00:17:37 00:33:17 234m 75'17"/km
4. 104 00:01:38 00:34:55 141m 11'35"/km
5. 149 00:06:20 00:41:15 320m 19'47"/km
6. 118 00:10:02 00:51:17 404m 24'50"/km
7. 121 00:06:04 00:57:21 226m 26'51"/km
8. 122 00:03:47 01:01:08 173m 21'52"/km
9. 138 00:08:00 01:09:08 237m 33'45"/km

10. 999 00:13:50 01:22:58
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